
Sale Reports
KNAUER SALE A.C. planter $l2OO,
A Public Auction of Case 5x16 plows $5OO,

farm equipment was Case 6-bottom plows
held February 22 by $225, John Blue sprayer
Mrs. Laurence Knauer. $2300, Case 36 blade
4050 Mill Road, disc $lOO, 8-row plant-
Vienna, Maryland. er $9OO, J.D. 6-row cul-

Some prices received tivalor $llO, J.D. 737
were: A.C. grader blade mower $BOO, Case 44
$llO, A.C. 4-bottom blade disc $6OO, 15 ft.
plows $7O, Pittsburgh packer $525. 12 ft.
44 blade disc $220, chisel plow $1025,

PUBLIC AUCTION
THURSDAY,

MARCH 5, 1992
3:00 PM

To Be held at the Fremont Fire Dept.
Social Hall, Mt. Pleasant Mills, Pa.
(Snyder Co.)

Directions: From Harrisburg Travel
North on Rts. 11-15. JustNorth of Liver-
pool, turn left on Rt. 104, continue to
intersection of Rt. 35. At Traffic Light
Turn Left. Proceed 'A Mile. Turn Left.

ANTIQUES & COLLECTIBLES
Early Pin Top Hutch Bench, Appears to be

Red Over Green - Exceptional Find; Rare Foot
TrcddlcLathe, Mortise/Pegs,Large Enough to
Make Poster Beds; Grained Stepback Cup-
board; Grained Blanket Chest; Oak Ext.
Table; Oak Drcsser/Mirror; Pine Wash Stand;
Oak Library Tablc/Claw Feet; Oak Wash
Stand; More Oak; 6 Plank Bottom Chairs;
Yam Winder; Ornate Pewter Based Organ
Lamp; Several Gone With the Wind Type
Kero Type Lamps; Bracket Lamps; Rayo and
Aladin Limps; Covcrlct/Eagles-A-1; Quilts;
1814 Lancaster Co. Martyrs Mirror; Granite
MilkPail; Buffalo TypeRobe; Crocks & Jugs;
Adams Rose Cups, Saucecrs & Plates; Tin
Cookie Cutters; Leaded Glass Hanging Light;
Metal Egg Basket; Peanut Butter Glasses;
1877 Lancaster Co. Hohman Hex Book (needs
binding); Cast SwanDoor Slop; Several Gris-
wold Fry Pans; Prints and Frames; Brass Mail
Box; Winchester Poster; 9x12 Braided Rug;
Marx Tin Dart Game; Marx Train; Large Dry-
ing Rack; Goosewing Ax; Lots of Old Tools
Many Signed including Threading Devise for
Making Threads in Wood; Local Post Cards;
Flat Top Coke Machine; Hall’s Cream and
Sugar; Hall’s Tea Pot; German Fox Hunt
Plate; SomeRoseville; Large Lot ofIronstone
China/Buffalo; Wicker Stroller, A-l; Wooden
Play Pen; Lg. Farm Bell; Sm. Farm Bell; Oak
Flat Top Paneled Desk; Oak Swivel Chair;
Domed Trunk/Tray; Wooden Cradle; 5 Leg
Oak Tabic; Old Baby Toys; Wooden Ironing
Board; WWII Items; Child’s School Desk;
Wood Box; Wooden Runner Sled.

IUNS & HUNTING &

32/40 Winchester Md. 94 Octagon Barrel;
303 British; Dutch Rifle; Single Barrel Shot
Gun; Remington .22 Pump/Scopc; Fishing
Rods; Reels; Lures; Old Wooden Long Bows;
Sm. Metal Ice Chest; Wooden Ammo Boxes.

Franco Beige Coal Heater; 3 Speed AMF
Bike; Exercise Bike; Spalding Motorized
Treadmill: Weight Bench; New Self Propelled
Mower; Fuse Box; Tires, Some Like New;
Electric Heaters; Fomey Welder, No Leads.

3 Upright Hair Dryers; Beautician’s
Cabinet; Wall Unit/Basin.

LATK ADDITION T< IPCTION
Conestoga Wagon Grease Bucket, rare and

unusual Eats & Scats
Contact Auctioneers for Information

Owners and Auctioneers Not Responsible for
Accidents.
KENNETH E. MASSINGER
RD #2 Box 108-B
McClure. PA 17841
(717) 658-3538
AU-001532-L NEIL A. COURTNEY

@R.D. 411. Box 75
Richfield, PA 17086
(717) 539-8791
AU-002651-L

Hardy mower $2OOO,
J.D. 8300 drill $1750,
J.D. 210 disc $1250,
Brillion 30 ft. packer
$1950, J.D. 7000 4-row
corn planter $3150,
Case 930 tractor $lBOO.
Case 1175 tractor
$7775 and Gleaner L2
combine $5750.

Pete Richardson was
the auctioneer.

MILLER SALE
A Public Saleof anti-

ques and household
goods was held Febru-
ary 22 by Charles H.
and Dorothy W. Miller,

S.G. LEWIS & SON, INC.
INVENTORY REDUCTION •

CONSIGNMENT

PUBLIC AUCTION
TRUCKS, ANTIQUE TRACTORS,
TRACTORS, FARM EQUIPMENT

SATURDAY, MARCH 14, 1992
AUCTION TIME: 9:30 A.M.

DIRECTIONS FROM LANCASTER:
Route 30 East to Gap, take Route 41
South approx. 12 miles, turn right onto
Route 796 South, 3 miles to auction site
on left.

FROM NEWARK, DEL.: North on
Route 896 toRoute 796 North, 21/ a Miles
To Auction Site.

TRACTORS - COMBINES
Massey Ferguson 1100 Diesel; Massey
Ferguson 65; I.H. 2504; Ford 9-N; Massey
Ferguson Model 20 w/Loader & Bucket;
Farmall F-14; Case LA, on steel w/puliey.
MASSEY FERGUSON 510 Diesel Com-
bine w/4 row corn head; MASSEY FER-
GUSON 410 gas Combine; M.F. #322
corn head; M.F. 14 ft. grain table.
1988 CHEVROLET 1500 SILVERADO
PICKUP 1970 Chev. 3/4 ton pickup w/292
engine; 4 N.H. 489 HAYBINES; 3 N.H.
479 HAYBINES; Woods R.M. 306 Mower;
N.H. #462 Disk Mower; M.F. 3 Pt. 72” rot-
ary cutter; Caldwell 5 Ft. pull type rotary
mower; Mott mower.
New Holland #3lO Baler w/motor mounts;
New Holland #3ll Baler w/#7O Thrower &

Elec, controls: N.H. #3ll Baler w/motor
mounts; Ford #530 Baler w/engine; John
Deere 14-T Baler; McCormick #47 Baler;
N.H. Bale Thrower.
JOHN DEERE #2OO STACKER

New Idea Picker, #306 Husking Bed; 2
Kasten Forage Wagons: I.H. #5l Forage
Wagon; Gehl Blower, FB 87; Dion Forage
Blower; M.F. 160 Spreader; N.H. #367
Tank Spreader; 2 J.D. Spreaders; N.H.
#519 & 520 Spreaders; N.H. 717 Chopper;
M.F. 202 & 100 Loaders; M.F. 31 & 34
Loaders; Brillion 12Ft. Pulvimulcher; J.D.
12Ft. disk harrow; A.C. 10 Ft. disk harrow;
Sauder snow plow; EDWARDS T F 8600
rear mount 4000 lb. fork lift; steel throw
wagon rack & bed; INI. 12’ utility trailer
w/4 Ft. ramp; Int. 7 Ft. stone rake; Brillion
5 S L P #642 landscape seeder; Danuser
post hole digger w/12' auger; BADGER
50' feeder system; Allis Chalmers 2 row
corn head; Trailmobile 35 & 38' flatbed
trailers; skid loader bucket; lot of misc.
equip., toys, & small items not listed.
Watch for additions on next week's list.
NOTE: All Items subject to prior sale on
daily business basis. Consignment
Items accepted up to March 13. Fork lift
6 loading ramp available on auction
day, after auct. day by appt.
TERMS:Full payment day of auction, or
financing available to qualified buyers.
AUCTION ORDER: Small Hems, tools,
toys, followed by equip.

Auction By:
S.G. Lewis & Son, Inc.

215-869-9440
352 N. Jennersvllle Rd.

West Grove, PA.
Professional

P*UL \

lartin auction service

Paul E. Martin Aaron E. Martin
717-733-3SII 717-735-4165

Ephrala, PA
Food At Auction

AU4SIMK

4533 Miller Drive, Mt.
Joy. Lancaster Co., Pa. high back bedroom
There were 246 rcgis- su i tc $5OO. oak
tcrcd bidders at the sale, secretary-desk $4OO,

Some prices old hall chair with
included: J.D. 110 rid- hooks & shoe box $4OO
ing tractor $730, deck and wooden weatherfor tractor $235, tiller V ane $360.
for tractor $l9O, roll- Nevin Z. Martin and
top desk $530, oak 8 Sons conducted the
board pedestal exten- sale.

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

FEBRUARY
SAT. FEB. 29, Quilts, 18th
Annual Sale, Located
Strasburg Fire Co. No. 1,
46 W. Main St., Strasburg,
PA. Local Auctioneers.

TRACTORS

SAT. FEB. 29, 120 Acre
Dairy Farm. Farm Equip,
Household and Real
Estate, Located Just S. of
Shippensburg, PA on US
Rt 11. Franklin Co. Owner,
Joseph W. Cassel. Martin
& Sensenig Auct. HAYING
SAT. FEB. 29. Farm Equip.
& HH Goods, located 3 mi.
E. of Lancaster, close to
Eden, turn off Rt. 23, on
Pine Dr., at 2040. Owners.John and Miriam Speicher.
Robert E. Martin and Jef-
frey R. Martin, Aucts.
SAT. FEB 29 - Farm
Equipment. Located 158
Spook Lane, Brecknock
Township off Rt. 625, 1 mi
S. of Bowmansville. Owner,
Ira Martin. Paul W. Horst &

Leßoy S. Horst Aucts.

MILK.
IT DOES A

BODYgood:

EQUIPMENT
AUCTION

March 14, 1992
10:00A.M.

Joe A Lurry Balnea,
Auct.

Taking
Consignments Daily

302-328-5111
Bay West

314 Bay West Blvd.
New Castle, DE 19720

Refreshments available

Sion table $575,6piece LmcmUt Farming, Saturday, February a. IM2-825

PUBLIC JkUCTIONB
\ FARM EQUIPMENT;
J TRUCK; HOUSEHOLD

Tues., March 3,1992
at 10:30 AM.

(North of Reading) take Strausstown exit
off 1-78, go into Village ofStrausstown, turn
S. at Mandno’s Pizza Restaurant, turns
intoBricker Rd. travel a total of 1.8 miles to
2nd crossrd., turnR onto OakhillRd. to Ist
farm on right, Berks Co., Pa.

InL 560 gas, ft) & TA; Farmall Super C, w/culti, &

single mtd. pi; Ford 8N w/Sauder loader.
TILLAGE & PLANTING

InL 70 series, 4-14* fh trip pi; Case 3 pL trip slatted
mold board pi; 3 pt. 2 btm pi; Dunham 12’transport
roller harrow; Int. 12’ transport disc; Int. 56.4 r c
planter.

Case 555 mower conditioner; MF dyna bal T mow-
er; NH 256 Rolabar rake; JD336 balerw/ejector; 2-
wdn bale wagons one w/8 lon gear; Zimmerman
36' bale c elev (like new); Smoker 24’ b & c elev.

MISC.
MH 80 specialSP combine; 2- gravitywagons, one
w/8 ton gear; 20'-6* grain auger; grain aerator; Int.
155, PTO manure spreader; 3 pt. 4r weeder; four
wheel trt; 500 lb. platform scale; pile of new rough
cut dried poplar & oak boards; NH 68 baler needs
help; Moline grain drill needs help; Int. 2 M two r c
husker; 150 & 275 gal. fuel tanks; hyd cyls; plus
other smalls too numerous to mention.

TRUCK
1974 Ford F-350, 5 spd w/9’ dump body 43,400
miles.

HOUSEHOLD
Approx. 20 pcs asstd green or amber dept, glass;
20 sets salt & pepper shakers; 2- sm school desks;
Hoosier cab needs help; metal express wagon &

metal pedal car no str wheel; steamer trunks &

asstd. chrs; 100's of old bottles; 7 cases 1986 Joe
Patemo football soda bottles.
SALE ORDER- Household smalls & farm smalls
Ist, equip, approx. 12:30.
Terms- Cash or acceptable check

For-
CHARLES & ESTHER NORTON
Conducted by
Ralph W. Zettlemoyer Auction Co., Inc.
(215) 395-8084
Pa. License #AU-001809-L

PO Box 2tS • Fogeisviite PA 18051 • 215 395-8084 s License #AUOOI6O9 Lmnnuionx auctiongoes

PUBLIC SALE
TUBS; MARCH 10, 1992 - 10:00 a.m.

Located One Mile West of Intercourse, One Half Mile North
Of Route 340, at 96 B Pond Road, Lancaster County, PA.

FARM EQUIPMENT
New Holland #56 hay rake; McD#9 T grass mower; Nichleson tedder;

Mechanical Transplanter; Wheat binder, culdpackers; John Deere spring
harrow; McD Riding cultivator, spike harrow; Walking plow; two fore-
carts; Bobsled. Three DeLaval milking units; Sev air drills; Storm win-
dows; Wagon load of small items.

HOUSEHOLD ITEMS - ANTIQUES
AND COLLECTABLES

Droplcaf tables with drawer, flour chest; several rocking chairs; Oak
chairs; 100 yr. old chest of drawers; Cane seated wheel chair. Butter
chum; old quilt frames; old pillow tops; Quilted wall hangings; cribs, one
on wheels; Gas lights and lanterns; Iron kettle; Keltic furnace top; Butch-
ering Tools; Staffer, Grinder. Ladles, etc. Agate canner, teapot; lard cans;
Crocks; Wooden barrel; Baskets; Jars;Benches; Pots; Pans; Candle mold;
Wood stumper. Earthen pie plates; One and Two man cross cut saws;
Doors with old hardware; Mirrors; Printed feed bags; Tin spice boxes;
Old coke bottles; Kerosene heaters w/feet; Wood berry crates: dishes:
Straight razor, some dry goods.

Samuel Smucker 1880’s & 1890’s diaries - some with sketches; CZ.
Mast 1911Mast family history book & Esh Family book; ABC Sampler.

Brothers treadle & electric sewing machine; Singer sewing machine;
Maytag Wringer washer - like new; Sofa Bed; Couch; Bed spring; Small
square table.

Several push type lawn mowers, one a great states.
REV SLANT TOP DESK, ETC.

LEVI SMUCKER & OTHERS
Owners

Sale Order; 10:00 Sale Starts
Small Items, Household Items, Large Equipment

Proceeds From Refreshments For Hospital Bills
Dlffenbach Auct. 225-L


